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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СМИРНОВА Анна АЛТ  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 18 25 1

ЖДАНОВА Юлия АЛТ  4  1  V  V  4 0.40 -1 19 4

НЕЧИПОРЕНКО Злата НОВ  2  V  V  V  3 0.60 6 20 3

ФИЛЮШИНА Алина АЛТ  0  4  0  2  3 0.00 -16 9 6

АННЕНКОВА Анна АЛТ  0  1  3  V  1 0.20 -12 10 5

НИКУЛИНА Мария АЛТ  1  V  V  V  V 0.80 5 21 2

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
АРТАМОНОВА Алиса АЛТ  4  V  1  1  4 0.20 -6 15 5

ФАЙЗИЕВА Арина АЛТ  V  V  0  0  V 0.60 -2 15 4

СИКЕРИНА Полина АЛТ  1  2  1  1  4 0.00 -16 9 6

КАНАРЕЕВА Анастасия АЛТ  V  V  V  4  2 0.60 9 21 2

КЛИМОВА Александра НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 16 25 1

ЧЕХЕТ Карина АЛТ  V  1  V  V  3 0.60 -1 19 3

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
САМОЙЛОВА Валентина АЛТ  3  2  V  V  V 0.60 3 20 3

АНДРУСЕНКО Ксения АЛТ  V  3  2  3  0 0.20 -10 13 5

ЗАХАРЕНКО Арина АЛТ  V  V  V  V  0 0.80 8 20 2

НЕЧУНАЕВА Алеся АЛТ  1  V  2  V  2 0.40 -3 15 4

ДЕНИСОВА Елена НОВ  3  V  0  1  0 0.20 -14 9 6

КАРБОЛИНА Евгения НОВ  3  V  V  V  V 0.80 16 23 1

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ПЕРЕГУДОВА Алина АЛТ  3  3  0  4  V 0.20 -8 15 5

РОМАНЕНКО Вероника НОВ  V  V  3  V  V 0.80 14 23 2

ГОНЧАРОВА Софья АЛТ  V  0  0  1  1 0.20 -16 7 6

КАРБОЛИНА Наталья НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 17 25 1

КОЛЫШКИНА Анастасия АЛТ  V  0  V  3  V 0.60 0 18 3

ТРЕТЬЯКОВА Мария АЛТ  3  1  V  2  3 0.20 -7 14 4
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ра фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 СМИРНОВА Анна АЛТ 1.00 18 25 квалифицирован
2 КАРБОЛИНА Наталья НОВ 1.00 17 25 квалифицирован
3 КЛИМОВА Александра НОВ 1.00 16 25 квалифицирован
4 КАРБОЛИНА Евгения НОВ 0.80 16 23 квалифицирован
5 РОМАНЕНКО Вероника НОВ 0.80 14 23 квалифицирован
6 ЗАХАРЕНКО Арина АЛТ 0.80 8 20 квалифицирован
7 НИКУЛИНА Мария АЛТ 0.80 5 21 квалифицирован
8 КАНАРЕЕВА Анастасия АЛТ 0.60 9 21 квалифицирован
9 НЕЧИПОРЕНКО Злата НОВ 0.60 6 20 квалифицирован

10 САМОЙЛОВА Валентина АЛТ 0.60 3 20 квалифицирован
11 КОЛЫШКИНА Анастасия АЛТ 0.60 0 18 квалифицирован
12 ЧЕХЕТ Карина АЛТ 0.60 -1 19 квалифицирован
13 ФАЙЗИЕВА Арина АЛТ 0.60 -2 15 квалифицирован
14 ЖДАНОВА Юлия АЛТ 0.40 -1 19 квалифицирован
15 НЕЧУНАЕВА Алеся АЛТ 0.40 -3 15 квалифицирован
16 АРТАМОНОВА Алиса АЛТ 0.20 -6 15 квалифицирован
17 ТРЕТЬЯКОВА Мария АЛТ 0.20 -7 14 квалифицирован
18 ПЕРЕГУДОВА Алина АЛТ 0.20 -8 15 квалифицирован
19 АНДРУСЕНКО Ксения АЛТ 0.20 -10 13 квалифицирован
20 АННЕНКОВА Анна АЛТ 0.20 -12 10 выбывший
21 ДЕНИСОВА Елена НОВ 0.20 -14 9 выбывший
22 ГОНЧАРОВА Софья АЛТ 0.20 -16 7 выбывший
23 СИКЕРИНА Полина АЛТ 0.00 -16 9 выбывший
23 ФИЛЮШИНА Алина АЛТ 0.00 -16 9 выбывший
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